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
story home on 4.2 acres. Lg picture windows display mature trees & 
new windows throughout provide natural light, open kitchen, new 
cabinets, master Suite w/walk in closet & sun porch, lg bedrooms, 
den w/ FP, beautiful hardwood � oors, rec room/ basement 528 sq. 
ft. additional, even has barn/ workshop/ stables. MLS#1842147 
$329,900 Call Monica M. Parsons 931-675-0017

SOLD

http://www.leadingedgetn.com217
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N.E. Corner of Town Square  •   200 College St. E, Fayetteville, TN
O�  ce: 931-433-8008
www.accesstn.us

Charming Cottage
Updated  home built in 1939. Boasts 3 
bedrooms, 3 baths (one with claw foot tub) 
living room with extra-wide crown molding, 
tin ceiling in kitchen, dining room, original 
hardwood � oors, 3 (gas) � replaces, 2 cars 
detached garage. $169,500 Old Huntsville Rd. 
Owner/agent MLS#1916350

GREAT BUILDING SITES LOCATED SOUTH-WEST LINCOLN COUNTY. Looking for a wonderful rural tract of land to build your dream home? Here they are! Four beautiful tracts land, one is level to 
gently rolling with a small creek , one with a large pond, and others with elevated building sites. Dead-end road. Water and electric. Must See to appreciate. Alease Drive (o�  McDeal Rd.) Owner 
� nancing with 25% down payment on a two-year balloon available. 

4 Bedroom Family Home!
Spacious 1748 sq ft home boasts a wonderful 
open � oor plan; living room-dining room-
kitchen with breakfast bar. Large Master Suite 
with walk in closet, laundry room, covered 
deck, 2 car garage. New construction on 
1.2 acre lot located in Brookwood Subd.  
$174,000 MLS#

3.25 Acres + Bungalow
+ Barn

The perfect country living at an a� ordable 
price. Renovated 3 bedroom, 2 bath (one with 
large tiled shower), eat-in kitchen, hardwood 
� oors, front deck. All pasture land, barn, 
county water, 2 wells. Owner/Agent. $114,500 
MLS#1916375 Adjoining 4+acres $25,000. 
Also available 0.40 ac w/880 sq. ft. bldg.

Completion Date
June 30

New construction has started on this 1551 sq. 
ft. brick home. 3 bedroom, 2 bath, open � oor 
plan, spacious living room, dining area, kitchen 
with breakfast bar, laundry room, 2 car garage. 
2/10 Years New Home Warranty. Brookstone 
Commons Estates, minutes from town square. 
Priced at $152,800 MLS#1727570

Gabriela Kent
Broker/Owner

931-625-8808 Cell
gkent@realtracs.com

Brenda Wright
A�  liate Broker

931-339-1939 Cell
brwright@realtracs.com

Vivian Fisher
A�  liate Broker

931-224-1928 Cell
Realtorvf@gmail.com

Ryan Kent
Broker

931-625-6007 Cell
Rkent@realtracs.com

Anita J. Scheelings
Realtor®

931-632-2919 Cell
tn.realtor.anita@gmail.com

$24,500
Once a quaint Country Restaurant, 880 sq. 
ft. concrete block building on 0.40 ac lot. 
For the past 10 years it has been used as a 
storage bldg. Some old equipment is still 
there but is sold as a vacant building. SOLD 
AS IS. Some restrictions will apply. Many 
uses: catering kitchen, daycare...Owner/agent  
MLS#1916439

Home Reminiscent Frank Lloyd Wright on 3.2 Acres
For lovers of this particular style architecture, this home is a treasure ready for your remodeling 
and decorating skills. The home boasts 2,300 sq. ft. upstairs; Master bedroom suite plus 2 
guest bedrooms and bath, family room w/gas logs, dining room w/� replace and kitchen with 
cabinets galore. The � nished portion of the basement has a mother-in-law apartment as well as 
a large laundry room plus a heated and cooled multi-purpose room. Workshop area. Detached 
garage, multiple-car paved parking. Sold "AS IS".  $234,500 MLS#1918305

60 Acres Cattle Farm 
$3,300/ac

Long road frontage, mostly pasture, fenced, 
3 ponds (one stocked), 40x60 hay shed, new 
implement shed, 30x40 garage/workshop, 
old farm house (zero value). Farm is located 
halfway between Fayetteville and Lewisburg. 
Priced below appraisal for quick sale. 
$198,500

10 acres7+acres 13 acres 25+ acres
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$120,000 Year Gross INCOME
Historic Elk Cotton Mill - signi� cant structure 
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
& Den, eat-in kit., large workshop/detached garage, carport, fenced 
backyard on 2 ac. Near AL/TN state line. MLS#1920292 $144,900

68 Dukes Ln. - Beautiful Equestrian delight! 7 Stall horse barn each 
stall 12x12 and brand new house on nearly 35 acres. All new fencing, 
pond, 90x 32 warehouse/building with o�  ce and bath inside. Work 
from home! Basement studded up, electric ran, plumbed ready! 
MLS#1922240 $635,000

New List
ing 34.94± Acres

13903 Hwy 231/431 - All equipment stays As-Is. Corner lot in high 
tra�  c area. Paved parking lot. Seats 99. Minutes from Huntsville, AL 
and Fayetteville, TN. MLS# 1086897 $299,900

Commercial

Reduced

244 Eldad Rd. - Gorgeous 17.18+/- acres located at Riverbend Farms! 
One of the few & largest remaining lots. Property has been perk-tested 
for a 4 bedroom home. MLS# 1906463 
$122,000

Reduced

509 Main Avenue South
Fayetteville, TN 37334

BurtCoRealEstate.com

Under 

Contract

Under 

Contract
Under 

Contract

Under 

Contract

SOLD
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LAND LISTINGS
• 0 Fairway Dr. - MLS#1915954 - .62 Acres - $29,500

• 544 Spencer Ridge Rd. - MLS#1914365
 21.05 Acres - $82,000

• Dukes Ln. - MLS#1665432 - 45.54 Acres - $179,900

• Dukes Ln. - MLS#1665434 - 49.73 Acres - $194,900

• Wells Plateau  Lots - $17,500 - $19,000

• Reduced: 0 Old Mulberry Rd. - MLS#1703530
  29.58 Acres - $99,000

• 0 Knotting Hill Lot 14 - MLS#1838935 - $29,900

• 0 Old Lincoln Rd. - MLS#1834440 - 60 Acres - $269,000

798 Magnolia Dr. - *HARD TO FIND* Million dollar view & mature 
trees found at this spacious 3BR, 2.5BA w/ loft log cabin settled in on a 
large, cul-de-sac lot at Tim’s Ford Lake. Gentle slope to the year-round, 
deep water - NO STEPS! Here & ready for you to make your mark on it! 
Property comes mostly furnished! Call to schedule your showing and 
make and o� er today! MLS#1874148 $775,000

744 Ardmore Hwy. - Renovated older home has abundance of 
charm. Spacious home on 1.56 +/- acs features 4BR, 2BA. Both baths 
are huge. Open � oor plan o� ers lots of living & kitchen space. Huge 
workshop could be family room or large master suite with very little 
work. New roof. Convenient to Huntsville, Fayetteville, & Ardmore. 
MLS#1880269 $159,900

0 Rockcrest Cir E. - Picturesque, lake front lot (lot #44) on Tims Ford 
Lake in the Hopkins Point subdivision! Paired with a community dock 
and boat launch makes this the perfect spot for your dream lake 
home! Year-round deep water with Big Water views! Permitted for 
full size � oating dock! You won’t want to miss this! Come see it today! 
MLS# 1906966 $225,000

6 Finn Rd. - All brick ranch home features 3BR, 2BA, formal dining 
room, and detached building great for storage. In the country but only 
a few miles to town! MLS#1902936 $99,900

37 Lacy Rd. - Beautiful single level all brick home located in a quiet 
neighborhood at the end of a cul-de-sac. Home features a brand new 
roof, new paint, hardwood � oors, 3 bdrms, o�  ce, dining room, huge 
laundry/craft room, large den, kitchen w/pantry, 2 car garage. This 
home is move in ready! MLS#1913370 $215,000

212 Lincoln Ave N. - Lovely older home within walking distance to 
the square. This home has so many nice features for you to enjoy. High 
ceilings, gas logs in L/R & D/R. Bay window seat in Kit. w/storage, Bay 
window in L/R. & french doors. O�  ce could be used for 3rd B/R. Large 
utility room, covered front porch& open back deck. MLS# 1905502 
$119,900

53 W Prospect Rd. - Adorable ranch cottage style with beautiful 
white cabinets, hardwood fl oors, large bedrooms, and a large 
backyard. Unload groceries from your carport straight into the 
house. Highland Rim school district. This house has been well 
loved and it shows! MLS#1910508 $125,000

17 Hilltop Rd. - Adorable move in ready basement brick home with 
2 car garage! Home features a huge fenced in back yard, updated 
kitchen with tile � oors, granite counter tops, and back splash. This 
3 bedroom home has room for storage in the basement or perfect 
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